Platz Nr.

1 1310
2 1525
3 1487
4 1479
5 1472
6 1296
7 1544
8 1279
9 1439
10 1327
11 1489
12 1356
13 1450
14 1293
15 1511
16 1522
17 1568
18 1337
19 1347
20 1315
21 1333
22 1435
23 1480
24 1316
25 1545
26 1543
27 1371
28 1420
29 1461
30 1294
31 1432
32 1394
33 1292
34 1322
35 1498
36 1562
37 1434
38 1591
39 1558
40 1309
41 1346
42 1343
43 1581
44 1533
45 1590
46 1341
47 1278
48 1396
49 1518
50 1329
51 1510
52 1473
53 1425
54 1555
55 1477
56 1476
57 1414
58 1499
59 1387
60 1373
61 1412
62 1312
63 1351

Vorname

Pea
Simon
Florian
Daniel
Giacomo
Daniel
Damian
Henk
Jonah
Timo
Jonas
Matti
Alexander
Simon
Christian
Christoph
Jan

Max
Jonas
Raphael
Levin
Niklas
Pascal
Felix
Max
Jonas
Nils
Malte
Timm
Jan
Jeroen
Maurice Tistou
Nils

Nils
Jennifer
Sophie
Domink
Gina
Thorge
Laura
Marcel
Lars
Christoph
Henrik
Lea
Lennart
Luka
Philipp
Marcel
Mathis
Christoph
Leon
Bastian
Mailien
Jonas
Oliver
Hendrik
Amelie
Silas
Louis
Luca
Annika
Tabatha

20. Nordhorner Stadtlauf 09.09.2006
Ergebnisse Schiiler/-innen D 1 km Einzel

Nachname

Naussen
Krzycki
Klug
Panetti
Focke
Beernink
Stegink
Legtenborg
Sandmann
Frei
Lambers
Chamier
Weil}
Hindriks
Juppe
Ottemann
Welling
Schleper
Witt
Lammers
Rotterink
Reimann
Stockert
Jacob
Steffan
Oster
Feldschnieders
Klemp
Averes-Neumann
Sloot
Poffers
Schreiber
Hoesmann
Jeurink
Lok
Buscher
Busscher
Fleischmann
Schweer
Schroder
Bonhorst
Bardenhorst
Holscher
Tietje
Vollink
Maulen
Heleenders
Seib
Dunajski
Hemme
Beniermann
Mller
Kuipers
Asbeck
Sagasser
Mollers
Eersink
Blscher
Litkes
Hauser
Borg
Mdller
Mdller

Geb-Jahr Verein

97 Waldschule Nordhorn
98

98

97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Grundschule Bookholt
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Bookholt
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97

98 Altona 93

98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Bookholt
97 Grundschule Brandlecht
97 EMA-Schule

97 Grundschule Klausheide
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Grundschule Bookholt
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Bookholt
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 TuS Neuenhaus

98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Burgschule

97 LG Grafschaft Bentheim
99 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
99 Burgschule

99 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Burgschule

99 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Bookholt
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 EMA-Schule

98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Brandlecht
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 EMA-Schule

AK

WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
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Platz Zeit
1 04:13
1 04:15
2 04:18
3 04:20
4 04:22
5 04:24
6 04:26
7 04:29
8 04:29
9 04:30
10 04:31
11 04:34
12 04:35
13  04:38
14  04:39
15 04:39
16  04:40
17 04:43
18 04:44
19 04:44

20 04:45
21 04:45
22 04:46
23 04:46
24 04:48
25 04:49
26 04:50
27 04:51
28 04:52
29 04:53
30 04:53
31 04:54
32 04:55
33 04:55
2 04:55
3 04:56
34 04:56
4 04:56
35 04:57
5 04:57
36 04:59
37 05:00
38 05:00
39 05:01
6 05:01
40 05:03
41 05:03
42  05:04
43  05:04
44  05:04
45  05:04
46  05:04
47  05:05
7 05:05
48 05:05
49  05:05
50 05:05
8 05:06
51 05:06
52 05:06
53 05:.07
9 05:07
10 05:08
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

1328
1563
1486
1416
1321
1509
1531
1556
1444
1574
1318
1537
1426
1469
1423
1573
1374
1436
1295
1362
1549
1429
1349
1447
1314
1386
1370
1475
1398
1352
1431
1491
1462
1424
1528
1583
1526
1490
1304
1421
1470
1379
1466
1459
1289
1577
1338
1440
1438
1451
1546
1427
1584
1527
1508
1516
1454
1388
1515
1456
1355
1313
1514
1542
1561
1507
1465
1539
1317

Luca
Carina
Tim
Pascal
Niklas
Timon
Svendt
Mijuel
Matthias
Malena
Tim
Leon
Hendrik
Tom
Jonas
Tim
Noel
Marius
Hannes
Timo
Monica
Marcel
Sven
Sara
Lasse
Yannis
Nico
Sven
Luca
Montserrat
Alina
Marloes
Onder
Nico
Daniel
Henning
Timo
Marie
Fenna
Leon
Carina
Jannis
Greta
Kaira
Nico
Gea
Hanno
Chiara
Verena
Leonie

Hendrik
Christian
Ruben
Nadeschda
Tabea
Ina

Stina
Nicolai
Feras
Antonia
Romy
Marten
Valentian
Dennis
Anna
Tobias
Zohra
Lucas

Budde
Joostberends
Winkelmann
Gosink
Wagner
Bloemen
Asbeck
Hilse
Steenken
Reinhold
Westerhoff
Niers
Lampen
Schittmaat
Kohoff
Meding
Hauser
Rikhof
Geesen
Anders
Berg
Mensen
Borgehynck
Uneken
Zweers
Litkes
Feldschnieders
Roésgen
Sillies
Mdller
Mdller
Ekkelboom
Sanlav
Kokkeler
Thier
Moorwef3el
Litkeniehoff
Fricke
Somberg
Koenders
Hopp
Kastner
Koernig
Eylering
Peschke
Kohlenberg
Rigterink
Schoemaker
Sal
Wessling

El Soukiek
Lindner
Moorwef3el
Babic

Loh

Buiter
Roésgen
Meinderink
Wagner
Dabashi
Sbardellotto
Mdller
Leferink
Gotti

Liken
Fallgraf
Vetter

Briki

Jacob

98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 GS Am Roggenkamp
98
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Brandlecht
99 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Bookholt
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 EMA-Schule
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Sparta Nordhorn
98 Burgschule
99
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 EMA-Schule
98 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
99 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Burgschule
98 Burgschule
97 Grundschule Brandlecht
97 EMA-Schule
99 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
99
98 Waldschule Nordhorn

0
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Concordia Emsburen
98 Grundschule Brandlecht
99 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Waldschule Nordhorn

MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD

54
11
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
12
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
13
72
73
14
74
75
76
77
78
15
16
17
79
80
81
82
83
18
19
84
20
85
21
22
86
23
87
24
25
26
88
89
90
91
27
28
29
30
92
93
31
32
94
33
95
34
96
35
97
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05:09
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:41
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

1372
1484
1443
1376
1418
1285
1535
1471
1599
1300
1557
1458
1504
1580
1375
1492
1540
1340
1455
1384
1364
1336
1570
1569
1359
1291
1404
1290
1287
1382
1530
1319
1410
1415
1500
1367
1464
1478
1457
1579
1474
1598
1519
1588
1505
1550
1564
1437
1354
1446
1307
1482
1506
1377
1406
1302
1578
1399
1428
1502
1494
1589
1409
1381
1512
1483
1422
1592
1460

Katharina
Friederike
Marlon
Janes
Nico
Marina
Nicola
Daniel
Simon
Kira
Sophia
Frederike
Jana
Ina
Florian
Soren
Tonia
Jean-Luc
Katharina
Alica
lleana
Floris
Lennart
Pia
Carina
Ricarda
Julia
Anna
Aysel
Nina
Victoria
Tom
Jonas
Jasper
Alicia
Luca
Jannik
Vincent
Silas
Eva
Luca
Duc Anh
Julian
Lea
Marvin
Nele
Luca
Jonas
Tabea
Svenja
Jeanny
Bianca
Jule
Jonas
Julia
Julia
Veerle
Kevin
Vivienne
Malien
Melissa
Sandra
Jannik
Joshua
Carina
Andrea
Justin
Alexandra
Lukas

Harring
Bannenberg
Sieben
Hermeling
Hermeling
Kruse
Teuber
Balgar
Revermann
Reinike
Boomk
Hes
Reinike
Brockmann
Hekke
Ekkelboom
Andreeva
Doijen
Kick
Lassak
Berning
Bremer
Welling
Welling
van de Kerkhof
Brina

van de Kerkhof
Sprinkmeyer
Dommez
Kuipers
Gotti
Buscher
Alsmeyer
Geesen
Lau

Busch
Eberhard
Peuyn
Reichel
Bdckmann
Meding
Nguyon
Niehaus
Eberhard
Beckemper
Hoéllmann
Kramer
Roters
Kompalla
Storks
Mildes
Ribbels
Feldkamp
Hilberink
Wegbtinder
Egberink
Spijkerman
Stawinski
Maat
Lenftink
Eertmann
Merkel
Aasmann
Kuhnert
Gotker
Libben
Koenders
Holscher
Portheine

97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Burgschule
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Burgschule
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Klausheide
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
99 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Waldschule Nordhorn
99 Grundschule Klausheide
98 Grundschule Klausheide
98
97 Grundschule Bookholt
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Bookholt
98 Burgschule

0 Grundschule Stadtflur

0 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldschule Nordhorn

0 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
99 Altendorfer Grundschule
99 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Burgschule
97 EMA-Schule
98 Burgschule
98 Grundschule Brandlecht
98 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
99 SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
929
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Grundschule Brandlecht
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Burgschule
97 Grundschule Stadtflur

0 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Grundschule Brandlecht
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Burgschule
98 Altendorfer Grundschule

WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD

36
37
98
99
100
38
39
101
102
40
41
42
43
44
103
104
45
105
46
47
48
106
107
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
108
109
110
57
111
112
113
114
58
115
116
117
59
118
60
119
120
61
62
63
64
65
121
66
67
68
122
69
70
71
72
123
124
73
74
125
75
126
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05:41
05:41
05:41
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:43
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:57
05:58
05:58
05:58
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:07
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
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1332
1392
1481
1554
1572
1488
1397
1303
1449
1493
1520
1400
1358
1547
1297
1448
1331
1513
1441
1548
1593
1299
1532
1582
1350
1334
1326
1378
1282
1453
1463
1497
1501
1342
1311
1357
1407
1586
1283
1445
1360
1467
1503
1413
1538
1369
1390
1401
1389
1485
1353
1553
1408
1402
1339
1559
1368
1597
1365
1419
1417
1517
1560
1393
1330
1452
1552
1280
1361

Marvin
Kai
Vanessa
Jull
Jonas
Ana
Maximilian
Mara
Corinna
Annika
Neele
Lea
Katharina
Maximilian
Dominik
Jakob
Maik
Annika
Lukas
Jula
Hamdi
Philip
Timon
Pauline
Rouven
Nils
Malte
Benedikt
Anne
Jonas
Pierre
Alina
Greta
Hannes
Dana
Tom
Maximilian
Apoline
Elif
Sarina
Christine
Alina
Kimberly
Mara
Niklas
Oliver
Sina
Jonathan
Jonas
Viktoria
Chantal
Julius
Kari
Katharina
Matthis
Julian
Lara
Sahin
Fabian
Andrea
Julia
Fiona
Alexandra
Marie
Tim
Sarah
Paul
Miriam
Sina

Brand
Scholten
Sasse
Eckhardt
Baumann
Wiesner
Seib

Bartz
Wallmeier
Klompmaker
Albes
Stegink
Rawers
Lambers
Hund
Unke
Weis
Holboer
Schramm
Berling
Sinol
Barth
Kwade
Meyer
Mdller
Tenfelde
Nykamp
Hilmes
Koéneke
Zeitner
Stockert
Ennen
PlaR
Hensen
Elsen
Babin
Westenberg
Kobana
Erdem
Stein

van de Kerkhof
Wiibben
Gonsalves
Blhrs
Eberhard
Egbers
Schievink
Storks
Rasfeld
Uneken
Kleefmann
Mensing
Zwafing
ten Hagen
Bramer
Moeken
Blscher
Coban
Borgmann
Keen
Henkenbor-Senger
Lambers
Schacht
Schrader
Westerhoff
Wingerath
Beier
Moeken
Ahrends

97 Waldschule Nordhorn
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
99 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
99
98 EMA-Schule

0 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 EMA-Schule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Waldsturm Frensdorf
98 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Bookholt
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Waldschule Nordhorn
99 SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Burgschule
98 Grundschule Bookholt
98
99 Burgschule

1
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Burgschule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Waldschule Nordhorn
99
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Burgschule
98 Burgschule
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Grundschule Stadtflur

0 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 Altendorfer Grundschule
97 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 HSG Nordhorn
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Waldschule Nordhorn

1
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Burgschule
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Grundschule Stadtflur
97 EMA-Schule
97 Burgschule
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
98 Waldschule Nordhorn
99 Grundschule Stadtflur
99 Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
98 Burgschule

0 Grundschule Stadtflur

MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD

127
128
76
77
129
78
130
79
80
81
82
83
84
131
132
133
134
85
135
86
136
137
138
87
139
140
141
142
88
143
144
89
90
145
91
146
147
92
148
93
94
95
96
97
149
150
98
151
152
99
100
153
101
102
154
155
103
156
157
104
105
106
107
108
158
109
159
110
11
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06:07
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:26
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271 1288  Zakise Erdem 97 Burgschule WSD 112 07:06
272 1595 Lea Welling 98 Burgschule WSD 113 07:06
273 1585  Michell Geersen 98 Burgschule WSD 114 07:07
274 1344  Milan Marten Kip 98 Waldschule Nordhorn MSD 160 07:09
275 1363  Maren Berens 0 Grundschule Stadtflur WSD 115 07:22
276 1385  Moritz Luken 99 Grundschule Stadtflur MSD 161 07:27
277 1348  Svenja Eberhard 1 WSD 116 07:59
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